All Fraternity Fall 2025 Term GPA =

All College "Male" Fall 2025 Term GPA=
All Fraternity Fall 2025 Cumulative GPA =
All College "Male" Fall 2025 Cum GPA=

2.911
2.98
2.979
3.02

Fall 2025 Term Chapter GPAs Ranked

1 Crows 3.34
2 Sig Tau 3.27
3 Omega 3.1
4 Sig Nu 3.14
5 Theta Chi 3.01
6 ZBXI 2.95
7 MAC 2.72
8 DK 2.71
9 PhiKap 2.53
10 SAM 2.34
2.911
Fall 2025 Overall Chapter GPAs Ranked
1 Omega 3.23
2 Slg Tau 3.14
3 Sig Nu 3.12
4 Theta Chi 3.06
5 Crows 3.05
6 ZBXI 2.98
6 DK 2.92
8 MAC 2.899
9 Phi Kap 2.73
10 SAM 2.67
2.9799
Fall 2025 Term NMs GPAs Ranked
1 Omega 3.31
2 Sig Tau 3.19
3 Sig Nu 3.08
4 Theta CHi 2.9
5 MAC 2.74
6 SAM 2.72
7 PhiKap 1.99
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Brother GPA
Pledge/NM GPA
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Brother GPA
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Brother GPA
Pledge/NM GPA

Fraternity GPA
Brother GPA
Pledge/NM GPA

Fraternity GPA
Brother GPA
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Brother GPA
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Term
3.34
3.34
N/A

2.71
2.71
N/A

2.72
2.71
2.74

3.1
3.07
331

2.53
2.73
1.99

3.27
3.28
3.19

2.34
31
2.72

3.14
3.15
3.08

3.01
3.01
2.9

2.95
2.95
N/A

Overall
3.05
3.05

2.92
2.92
N/A

2.899
2.93
2.7

3.23
3.21
3.34

2.73
2.88
2.34

3.14
3.14
311

2.67
3.05
2.83

3.12
3.09
33

3.06
3.06
2.9

2.98
2.98
N/A



